ESTIA next generation
Simplify your water-life …
Line-up meeting for market applications
ESTIA LINE-UP 2021 – R410A
P nom. (kW) 4 8 11 14 16
ESTIA
series 5
Standard

t f
ix
ed
ESTIA Monobloc 6-20 kW
ESTIA DHW-HP Split & IMS
ESTIA Split
Hydrobox wall mount & AIO
14 kW 1-Ph
8, 11,14 kW – 3-Ph
ESTIA Split
Hydrobox wall mount & AIO
4, 6, 8, 11 kW – 1-Ph
ESTIA Split Standard
Liquid comfort – hot & cold
outdoor unit capacity (h) kW connectivity
HWS-455H-E 4,50 1-ph
HWS-805H-E 8,00 1-ph
HWS-1105H(8)-E 11,20 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-1405H(8)-E 14,00 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-1605H8-E 16,00 3-ph
hydrobox backup heater kW connectivity
HWS-455XWHM3-E 3 HWS-455
HWS-805XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS-805
HWS-1405XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS 1105, 1405, 1605
ESTIA Split Hipower
Liquid powerful comfort – hot & cold
outdoor unit capacity (h) kW connectivity
HWS-P805H(8)R-E 8,00 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-P1105H(8)R-E 11,20 1-ph (3-ph)
HWS-P1405H8R-E 14,00 1-ph (3-ph)
hydrobox backup heater kW connectivity
HWS-P805XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS-P805
HWS-P1105XWH*-E *M3/T6/T9 HWS P1105, P1405
 Maximum supply temperature +60℃
 Minimum outdoor operation temperature -25℃
 Keeps nominal capacity down to the outside temp. of -15℃
ESTIA mono DHW
Flexible set & forget comfort
model type tank (Ltr.) design / variants
HWS-G1901CNMR-E 190
standard version
HWS-G2601CNMR-E 260
HWS-G1901CNRR-E 190
variant water connection position
HWS-G2601CNRR-E 260
HWS-G1901CNXR-E 190
+ deluxe PCB
HWS-G2601CNXR-E 260
HWS-G1901ENXR-E 190
+ deluxe PCB + HEX
HWS-G2601ENXR-E 260
ESTIA mono DHW
Basics!
2 Versions: 190 Ltr. & 260 Ltr.
Water temperature from +50 to +65°C